
ETIAC SOCCER PLAY OFF SCHEDULE / RESULTS 2025 

Last Updated Oct. 27 at 9:21 pm  

CATEGORY TYPE DATE TIME AWAY HOME REF 

BANTAM 
GIRLS 

SEMI MON. OCT. 
27 

2:00 
 
#3 STANSTEAD 

2  

 
#2 GALT 

3 
  

BANTAM 
GIRLS 

SEMI MON.OCT.27 4:15 
 

#4 MVR 
0 

 
#1 RRHS 

3 
 

BANTAM 
BOYS 

SEMI MON. OCT. 
27 

2:00  
 

 
#4 GALT (2) 

0 

 
#1   STANSTEAD 

2 

  

BANTAM 
BOYS 

SEMI MON. OCT. 
27 

4:15 
 

 
#3 MVR 

4 

 
#2 RRHS 

1 
  

JUNIOR 
GIRLS 

SEMI MON. OCT. 
27 

2:00 
 

#4 MVR 
0 

 
#1 STANSTEAD 

2 

 

JUNIOR 
GIRLS 

SEMI MON. OCT. 
27 

5:30 
 

#3 GALT 
0 

 
#2 RRHS 

1 
 

JUNIOR 
BOYS 

SEMI MON. OCT. 
27 

3:30 
 

#3 MVR 
0 

 
#2 GALT 

4 

 

JUNIOR 
BOYS 

SEMI MON. OCT. 
27 

3:30 
 

#4 BCS 
1 

 
#1 STANSTEAD 

6 
 

SENIOR 
GIRLS 

SEMI MON. OCT. 
27 

3:30 
 

#3 BCS 
2 

 
#2 GALT 

3 
Shoot-out 

 



SENIOR 
GIRLS 

SEMI MON. OCT. 
27 

3:30 
 

#4 MVR 
0 

 
#1 STANSTEAD 

2 
  

SENIOR 
BOYS 

SEMI MON. OCT. 
27 

4:00 
 

#4 RRHS 
1 

 
#1 BCS 

6 

 

SENIOR 
BOYS 

SEMI TUES. OCT. 
28 

3:30 
 
#3 STANSTEAD 

 
#2 MVR 

 

BANTAM 
GIRLS 

FINAL WED. OCT. 
29 

4:00 
 

GALT 
  

 
RRHS  

BANTAM 
BOYS 

FINAL WED. OCT. 
29 

2:00 
 

MVR 
 

STANSTEAD   

JUNIOR 
GIRLS 

FINAL WED. OCT. 
29 

2:00 
 

RRHS 
 

 
STANSTEAD   

JUNIOR 
BOYS 

FINAL WED. OCT. 
29 

3:30 
 

GALT 
 

STANSTEAD   

SENIOR 
GIRLS 

FINAL WED. OCT. 
29 

3:30 
 

GALT 
 

STANSTEAD   

SENIOR 
BOYS 

FINAL WED. OCT. 
29 

3:30 
 
MVR / 
STANSTEAD 

 
BCS    

 


